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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West T 109.925 27.800 28.550 27.775 25.800
41 2 1

691 Arlene Anicete 9.425 9.625 8.500
692 Bahar Ayar 9.250
694 Hana Tonnu 9.125 9.700 8.6509.200
695 Amanda Wong 9.225 8.6509.275
693 Alexa Rodriguez 9.300

2 Bayshore Elite T 108.575 26.600 28.575 27.300 26.100
34 1 3

185 Chloe Huffman 8.950 9.625 8.9009.225
187 Alexa Neilson 8.850
182 Chloe Appel 8.800 8.500
184 Michelle Gonzalez 9.675 8.7009.075
183 Sophia Bogyo 9.275
186 Kylie Kronthal 9.000

3 CCGI T 108.475 27.250 28.275 27.375 25.575
52 3 2

220 Ashlyn Reed 9.375 9.525
219 Emily Jensen 8.950 9.225 8.5009.000
218 Corina Feenstra 8.925 8.6509.400
217 Samantha Butterfield 9.525 8.4258.975

4 CalSports-Great Oaks T 108.250 27.050 27.100 27.225 26.875
13 5 4

291 Ayana Arteaga 9.050
299 Selah Henkhaus 9.000 9.150 8.975
293 Chloe Blando 9.000
294 Brianna Cacoilo 9.000
300 Katelyn Jackson 8.950 9.025
298 Isabel Flores 9.200
306 Annika Teufel 9.050
307 Avery Vogel 9.000
302 Katie Lynn 8.850

5 American T 105.825 25.525 27.125 27.050 26.125
25 4 5

155 Beebee White 8.825 8.850 8.9009.450
154 Emma Chu 8.650 9.050 8.8509.050
153 Zoe Blaylock 8.050 9.225 8.3758.550
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